《MAINTENANCE MANUAL  FOR  TURBINE FLOWMETER》
Tel.:+86-18336316296      Tax:+86-0371-26669968     Email:sales1_kfkc@126.com     www.kfkc-instrument.com
1
KFKC INSTRUMENT CO.,LTD
《MAINTENANCE MANUAL  FOR  TURBINE FLOWMETER》
Tel.:+86-18336316296      Tax:+86-0371-26669968     Email:sales1_kfkc@126.com     www.kfkc-instrument.com
2
CONTENTS

7
Ⅳ.Flow rate and dimension
4.1 flow rate
item
type
inside
nominal
diamete
r
 (mm)
Flow rate（m³/h）
Liquid temperature
（℃）
Press
(Mpa) 1.0
LWGY-10 10 0.2-1.2 -20~+120
1.6
LWGY-15 15         0.6-6
LWGY-25 25           1-10
LWGY-40 40           2-20
LWGY-50 50           4-40 6.3
2.5 LWGY-80    80          10-100
《MAINTENANCE MANUAL  FOR  TURBINE FLOWMETER》
Tel.:+86-18336316296      Tax:+86-0371-26669968    Email:sales1_kfkc@126.com   www.kfkc-instrument.com
8
LWYG-100 100         20-200
LWGY-150 150         30-300
LWGY-200 200         80-800
4.2 Dimension
《MAINTENANCE MANUAL  FOR  TURBINE FLOWMETER》
Tel.:+86-18336316296      Tax:+86-0371-26669968    Email:sales1_kfkc@126.com   www.kfkc-instrument.com
9